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Cradle n Carrier™
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Assembly instructions:

Cradle n Carrier™
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Instrucciones de montaje:
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1

- Remove the cardboard packaging and discard,
 then pull open the sides.

2

- Snap plastic mattress to the side wall of cradle.
- Fold the plastic mattress down into position inside the front,
 back and sides of the carrier.

3

- Snap the 4 tabs into the slots of the front wall of
 the Carrier.

4

- Turn the Carrier over to make sure that all 4 tabs
 are completely snapped.

5

- Move the side walls inward and push the tabs into
 the sides of the floor.

6

- Check that 2 tabs are fully snapped on each side.

7

- Take the handle and insert through the hole in each side
 of the Carrier.

8

- Make sure that the handle is fully inserted and snapped.

9

- Your Carrier is now completely assembled and you can
 go on to assemble the Cradle.

10

- Press the cross bar into each Cradle base side as shown.

11

- Make sure that the bar is fully inserted and snapped
 in position.

12

13

- Pick up the Carrier by the handle and drop onto the base
 as shown

14

- Your Carrier is now ready as a Cradle.

1

- Retire el embalaje de cartón y deséchelo,
 luego abra los costados.

2

- Encaje el colchón de plástico en la pared lateral de la cuna.

3

- Dobla el colchón de plástico hacia abajo en su posición dentro
 de la parte delantera, trasera y laterales del transportador

4

- Encaje las 4 pestañas en las ranuras de la pared frontal de
 el portador.

5

- Dé la vuelta al portador para asegurarse de que las
 4 pestañas están completamente rotos.

6

- Mueva las paredes laterales hacia adentro y presione
 las pestañas los costados del piso.

7

- Compruebe que 2 pestañas estén completamente
 ajustadas a cada lado.

8

- Tome la manija e inserte a través del orificio en cada lado
 del portador. y ajustada.

9

- Asegúrese de que el asa esté completamente insertada
 y ajustada.

10

- Su transportista ahora está completamente ensamblado y
 usted puede ve a armar la Cuna.

11

- Presione la barra transversal en cada lado de la base de la
 base como se muestra.

12

- Asegúrese de que la barra esté completamente insertada
 y ajustada en posición.

13 14

- Levante el portador por el asa y colóquelo sobre la base
 como se muestra - Tu transportista ya está listo como cuna.


